E X T E R I O R  USL-GKS1W
Internal Driver Corn Bulb
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com     |   USL-GKS1W Rev A 1812 1
OV E RV I E W
Ideal for post lights and bollard lights, this series uses high-
efficiency LG LEDs to replace 50-400W high pressure sodium
lights. The integrated driver is isolated for thermal management,
eliminating the need for a fan.

RATED
LIFESPAN CCT CRI EFFICACY
USL-GKS1W 100-277V AC
-40°F – 140°F
-40°C – 60°C
50,000 HOURS
3000K, 4000K,
 5000K, 6000K
80+ 130-140 lm/W
MODEL POWER
(W)
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W) MH EQUIVALENT
USL-GKS1W-15W 15 1,950 130 50W
USL-GKS1W-19W 19 2,470 130 75W
USL-GKS1W-24W 24 3,120 130 100W
USL-GKS1W-27W 27 3,780 140 100W
USL-GKS1W-36W 36 5,040 140 125W
USL-GKS1W-45W 45 6,300 140 175W
USL-GKS1W-54W 54 7,560 140 250W
USL-GKS1W-80W 80 10,800 135 250W
USL-GKS1W-100W 100 13,500 135 400W
D I M E N S I O N S
MODEL D
DIAMETER
L